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NAME REPRESENTS PHONE EMAIL 

Bill Altman 
Big Rivers Compact 515-233-8067 bill.altman954@gmail.com 

David Pergolski 
Bureau of Indian 
Affairs 

715-685-2374 
715-292-3087 (C) 

david.pergolski@bia.gov 

Valerie Kamzalow 
(Detail) 

Bureau of Land 
Management 

970-620-5310 vkamzalo@blm.gov 

Jamie Remme Great Lakes 
Compact 

      715-891-0040 (C) jamie.remme@wisconsin.gov 

Tom Shuman 
(Chair) 

Mid-Atlantic 
Compact 

740-774-1596 x3 
740-637-7036 (C) 

thomas.shuman@dnr.state.oh.us 

Thomas Fielden 
(Past-Chair) 

National Park 
Service 

304-465-2573 
304-640-8813(C) 

thomas_fielden@nps.gov 

 

Alex Striga 
 

Northeast Fire 
Forest Protection 
Compact 

 
718-755-2472 
516-523-0190 (C) 

 
alex.striga@fdny.nyc.gov 

Daniel Laber 
(Vice-Chair) 

U.S. Fish & Wildlife 
Service 

608-565-4407 
608-377-0259 (C) daniel_laber@fws.gov 

Brian Hicks 
U.S. Forest Service 
Eastern Region 

520-343-0235 brian.a.hicks@usda.gov 

Dave Dukart Eastern Area GATR 805-698-2541 david.dukart@usda.gov 

Bob Hartlove EACG Liaison 717-572-4210 bhartlove52@gmail.com 

Amanda Jones 
EA WF Learning 
Portal 

 
amanda.jones@usda.gov 

Revised: 04/03/2024 

mailto:bill.altman954@gmail.com
mailto:david.pergolski@bia.gov
mailto:vkamzalo@blm.gov
mailto:jamie.remme@wisconsin.gov
mailto:thomas.shuman@dnr.state.oh.us
mailto:thomas_fielden@nps.gov
mailto:daniel_laber@fws.gov
mailto:brian.a.hicks@usda.gov
mailto:david.dukart@usda.gov
mailto:bhartlove52@gmail.com
mailto:amanda.jones@usda.gov

